PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Lijun LUO	10/04/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Oxford Semiconductor Limited British body corporate				
Street Address:	25 Milton Park				
City:	Abingdon Oxfordshire				
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM				
Postal Code:	OX14 4SH				

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11880880

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)641-0270

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (248) 641-1600
Email: jduncan@hdp.com
Correspondent Name: Michael Malinzak
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 828

Address Line 4: Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 3711-000127

Michael Malinzak

Total Attachments: 1

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019934 FRAME: 0955 11880880

ECH \$40 00

500371926

RECORDED: 10/09/2007

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

(Inventors)		(1)	Lijun LUO a citiz Oxford Semicond United Kingdom	zen of People's Reput uctor Ltd. 25 Milton	olic of China of: Park Abingdon (Oxfordshire	OX14 4SH	
(Assistance)		In of the u	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to					
(Assignee)	(5)		OXFORD SEMIC	ONDUCTOR LIMIT	ED British body o	corporate		
(Address)	(6)	of	25 Milton Park Ab	oingdon Oxfordshire	OX14 4SH United 1	Kingdom		
(Other Countries)	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, and for the country of (7)							
(Title)	(8)	RAND	OM NUMBER GE	NERATION		(Case No)	3711-000127	
	Unit			has (have) executed or ot on even date, then ha		an application	on for patent in the	
	(9)	on				or has alrea	ady filed in	
	(10)	U.S. aj	opln Serial Number	11/880,880	filed on	July 2	24, 2007	
	(11)		dersigned acknowled on was made	dges an obligation of a	ssignment of this in	vention to sai	d assignee at the time the	
interference wassignments in act which may Property or si 2). The States patent of the United Assignee of the assigned, and 4). The any further ide for recordation is assigned to the control of the United Assigned, and the control of the United Assigned and the control of the control of the United Assigned and the control of the contr	which in configure under the under that he entification of the configure of the configuration of the co	may be onection we ecessary agreeme ersigned Assigne ersultin ire interested has (the ersigned cation whis documents of the ersigned cation which is documents of the ersigned the ersigned cation which is documents of the ersigned the	leclared and any convith such application in connection with conts. agree(s) to perform a e. hereby authorize(s) ag from said application said applications, and hereby conversely have) not execute hereby grant(s) the faich may be necessariment.	elaims or provisions of all affirmative acts when and request(s) the Conton or any division or a chants that he has (they are and will not execute firm of Harness Dickery to desirable in order	poplications thereof at deem necessary or each the International Color ich may be necessary munication of Pater livisions or continuity have) full right to comply with the to comply with the	nd also to execute the convention for by to obtain a gents to issue aring thereof to convey the enconflict herew power to instrules of the U	ecute separate further to perform any Protection of Industrial grant of valid United my and all Letters patent the said Assignee, as tire interest herein with. lett on this assignment United States Patent Office	
	h ()cto	executed by the under	ersigned on the date(s)	opposite the unders		ire(s)(1)	
Witness	N	<i></i> /	1	<u>\</u>	Date	4-10	~07	
Witness		Ŋ	[[louve		Date	4/10/	67	

PATENT REEL: 019934 FRAME: 0956